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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified (PG with B.Ed.)

[a] PG & B.Ed. - Regular Courses

-13.004.00 -BERSIA JUDITH M T10/MAT/28Miss. Female1 61.271.5042.77- - - -

-11.004.00BINCY T T10/MAT/43Miss. Female2 60.311.25 1.0043.06- - - -

-7.004.00 -UMA PON SELVI B T10/MAT/34Mrs. Female3 57.383.0043.38- - - -

-11.003.00HEPZHIBAH S T10/MAT/35Mrs. Female4 56.720.50 1.5040.72- - - -

-7.003.00JEBAMALAR J S T10/MAT/55Mrs. Female5 55.473.00 0.5041.97- - - -

-13.003.00SUJI J T10/MAT/52Miss. Female6 55.393.00 0.5035.89- - - -

-7.004.00SHINY S T10/MAT/33Miss. Female7 54.723.00 1.5039.22- - - -

-11.003.00ABISHA A T10/MAT/53Mrs. Female8 54.643.00 0.5037.14- - - -

-11.004.00SHERIBA B T10/MAT/49Miss. Female9 54.330.25 1.0038.08- - - -

-7.004.00 -ANUSHA A T10/MAT/47Miss. Female10 51.811.0039.81- - - -

-3.004.00JESILA G T10/MAT/36Mrs. Female11 51.023.00 2.5038.52- - - -

-7.004.00ANGEL PRIYA G T10/MAT/31Miss. Female12 50.941.00 1.5037.44- - - -[ Unrepresented ]

-3.003.00JENI M T10/MAT/27Miss. Female13 50.931.75 2.5040.68- - - -

-11.003.00 -ABISHA N T10/MAT/50Miss. Female14 49.660.5035.16- - - -

-7.003.00 -VIJAYA KALA C S T10/MAT/46Mrs. Female15 49.343.0036.34- - - -

-7.003.00JEYA SEELI R T10/MAT/21Miss. Female16 47.730.50 2.5034.73- - - -

-11.003.00SAJILA RAJA LET C T10/MAT/7Mrs. Female17 47.631.50 4.5027.63- - - -

-7.003.00 -CHITHRA L T10/MAT/30Mrs. Female18 47.414.502.00 30.91 - - -

-7.002.00 -SHEEBA A T10/MAT/22Mrs. Female19 47.073.5034.57- - - -[ Unrepresented ]
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-7.002.00ANITE THANKA SUBA E T10/MAT/17Ms. Female20 46.840.50 3.5033.84- - - -

-7.003.00 -KANI C T10/MAT/13Miss. Female21 46.594.0032.59- - - -

-7.002.00 -SHYMA C N T10/MAT/41Miss. Female22 46.391.0036.39- - - -

-3.003.00KIRUBA RAJILIN T T10/MAT/25Mrs. Female23 45.612.50 2.5034.61- - - -

-3.002.00EPSI BEULAH A T10/MAT/12Mrs. Female24 45.183.00 5.5031.68- - - -

-3.002.00 -JINI MOL G T10/MAT/37Mrs. Female25 45.003.5036.50- - - -

-3.003.00ANGEL VINCI W T10/MAT/18Ms. Female26 44.110.25 4.0033.86- - - -

-7.003.00BLESSING DEEPA K U T10/MAT/51Mrs. Female27 43.611.50 0.5031.61- - - -

-7.003.00 -MERLIN J T10/MAT/11Mrs. Female28 43.194.5028.69- - - -

-7.002.00 -FLOWER JOSE T T10/MAT/48Mrs. Female29 42.891.5032.39- - - -

-3.00-EDWINCY LILY E T10/MAT/8Mrs. Female30 42.801.75 3.5034.55- - - -

-3.002.00 -JEPA RANI L T10/MAT/29Mrs. Female31 41.433.0033.43- - - -

-7.00- -JINI J T10/MAT/42Mrs. Female32 40.431.5031.93- - - -

2.00-JASMIN RANI V T10/MAT/26Mrs. Female33 39.862.25 3.5032.11- - - --

-3.00JELIN PRAMINA R T10/MAT/5Miss. Female34 38.810.75 4.0031.06- - - --

-3.002.00 -JEBA SHAJILA R T10/MAT/10Mrs. Female35 37.304.0028.30- - - -

-3.00- -ANUSMIJA D J T10/MAT/54Mrs. Female36 36.071.5031.57- - - -

-3.002.00ANN MARY J T10/MAT/45Mrs. Female37 35.902.00 0.25 1.0027.65- - -

[b] PG / B.Ed. - Correspondence Course

-3.005.00BINDU J S T10/MAT/6Mrs. Female38 43.751.25 6.0028.50- - - -

--EZHIL REJITHA S T10/MAT/20Mrs. Female39 34.312.00 4.0028.31- - - --

-3.00-DANI REBAK JEBA SEELI D T10/MAT/15Mrs. Female40 33.000.50 4.5025.00- - - -

-2.00 -CHRISTOBEL I T10/MAT/1Mrs. Female41 32.695.0025.69- - - --


